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APPENDIX A—continued.

Name of Vote. Appro-
priation. Expenditure.I Credits. Net Expenditure.

I

S3
Public Wobks Fund.

Public Works, Departmental
Railways—

Railway-construction —

Kaihu Railway Extension
North Auckland Main Trunk—

Ranganui Northwards
Waiotira Sorrthwards
Waiotira Northwards
Ngapuhi Northwards
Whangarei Branch
Waipu Branch

Waiuku Branch .. ..

Huntly-Awaroa
East Coast Main Trunk —

Waihi Eastwards
Tauranga Westwards
Tauranga Eastwards
Mount Branch
Gisborne-Motu

Napier-Gisborne —

Gisborne-Wairoa
Wairoa-Gisborne
Wairoa-Napiei- ..

Napior-Wairoa
Mount Egmont Branch ..

Opunake Branch
<{ Stratford - Main Tr-unk—

East End
West End ■

Raetihi - Mairr Trunk
Stone-quarry Line, Rangitikei River ..

Featherston-Martinborough ..

South Island Main Trunk
Midland Railway—

Nelson End
Reefton End
Otira-Bealey
Broken River -Bealey

Wostport-Inangahrra
Culverden-Waiau
Waimate Branch Extension
Otago Central
Balclutha -Tuapeka Mouth
Winton - Heddon Bush
Orepuki-Waiau Extension ..

Land Claims, &c.
Surveys, New Lines of Railways
Permanent-way Materials

£

120,320
£ s. d.

134,241 6 10
£ s. d.

18,822 7 4
£ S.- d.

115,418 19 6

6,000 862 3 5 7 15 0 854 8 5

20,000
20,000
10,000

20,000
30,000
2,500

15,00.0
3,000

27,942 1 5
7,226 2 8
1,386 6 8

25,644 15 10
51,776 13 0

37 10 7
'16,851 16 7

Cr. 248 2 0

2,618 0 5

15 0 10
214 18 3

1,699 II 5

25,324 I 0
7,226 2 8
1,371 5 10

25,429 17 7
50,077 1 7

37 10 7
16,666 5 5

Cr. 554 1 8
185 11 2
305 J 9 8

15,000
10,000
45,000
4,000

500

11,674 15 2
59 17 8

53,224 2 5
853 13 11

Cj-. 4,377 9 5

38 16 2

8,534 8 9

11,635 19 0
59 17 8

44,689 13 8
853 13 11

Cr. 4,481 12 4104 2 II

15,000
5,000
3,000

1.5,000
100

20,000

14,264 7 6
116 10 7

5,604 18 4

1,037 8 9
0 5 0

10,035 14 1

13,226 18 9
116 5 7

Cr. 4,430 15 9

• 2,209 2 2 952 8 8 1,256 13 6
8-1

26,015 7 10
11,253 18 10

224 9 11

3,490 5 7
668 2 7

82 15 11

22,525 2 3
10,585 16 3

141 14 0

32,000
.15,000

500
100

2,100
5,000 245 9 3 473 6 11 Cr. 227 17 8

5,000
4,000

40,000
1,000

100
15,000
4,000

15,000
600

2,500
2,500
5,500
1,000

75,000

53 10 0

39,123 14 2
498 14 6

13 6 8
11,306 5 7
1,437 18 9

23,360 10 9

107 4 6
46 9 6

. 901 18 0
98 8 9
0 19 6

I ,608 16 5
433 14 1

3,007 1 9

Cr. 53 14 6
Cr. 46 9 6

38,221 16 2
400 5 9

12 7 2
9,697 9 2
1,004 4 8

20,353 9 0

0 10 0
53 4 6

359 13 3
2 5 0

Cr. 359 3 3
50 19 6

4,853 7 8 499 6 1 4,354 1 7

I TotalVote, Railway-construction 485,100 333,549 14 11 37,530 8 11 296,019 6 0

85

86
87
SS
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
00

Additions to Open Lines
Public Buildings—

General
Courthouses
Prisons
Police-stations
Postal and Telegraph ..

Agricultural.. .. .. .. '..

M ntal Hospitals
Hospitals and Charitable, Institutions
School Buildings
Workers' Dwellings

Lighthouses, Harbour-works, and Harbour-defences—
Lighthouses
Harbour-works
Harbour-defences

Tourist and Health Resorts
Immigration
Construction and Maintenance of Roads, Bridges, and

other Public Works—

Roads, &c. .. .. .. ..

Backblocks Roads, &c.
Road and other Works on Goldfields and Mineral

Lands
Development of Mining

..

Telegraph Extension
Contingent Defence
Lands Improvement—

Improved-farm Settlements
Lands, Miscellaneous

Irrigation and Water-supply
Plant, Material, and Stores
Electric Supply
Unauthorized—Services not provided for ..

185,000

70,000
2,000

20,000
21,000
57,000
7,000

45,000
7,500

400,000
20,000

2,600
11,100
2,000
8,000

20,000

94,879 2 8

43,189 18 2

16,326 11 6
8,881 15 4

26,1.47 9 10
4,287 0 4

14,936 7 3
2,331 16 0

115,777 J J (i

7,300 17 5

1,732 7 7
3,754 15 8

1,620 7 2
23,675 0 1

2,975 14 3

22 5 3

27 9 0
2,725 0 0

75 2 8
57 19 6

296 8 7

121 5 0
7 10 0

69 16 0
25 5 4

35,693 9 1

91,903 8 5

43,167 12 11

16,299 2 6
6,150 15 4

26,072 7 2
4,229 0 .10

14,639 18 8
2,331 16 0

.115,656 6 6
7,293 7 5

1,662 11 7
3,729 10 4

1,620 7 2
GY.12,018 9 0

,01
.02
03

410,580
70,000
10,375

212,585 19 3
24,513 5 5
4,185 8 2

13,946 0 4
1 ,266 2 3

198,639 18 11
23,247 3 2

4,185 8 2

.04

.05
06

1,450
280,000

15,000

518 0 9
265,232 4 9

8,818 2 3
66,621' 4 8

8 13 9

518 6 9
198,611 0 1

8,809 8 0

.07
08
09

.10
11

2,000
5,000

20,000
25,000

150,000

472 17 5
234 14 8

15,385 10 1
40,090 9 9
9,253 13 0

100 0 0

394 13 10
4,580 9 1
1,721 1 4

20,052 14 2

78 3 7
Cj-. 4,345 14 5

13,664 8 9
20,637 15 7

9,253 13 0
100 0 0

Total, Public Works Fund 2,473,025 1,414,622 13 9 207,141 0 4 1,207,481 13 5
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